
Sales, Account Management and 
Service Contact Information

Virginia Corporate Headquarters — Roanoke 800.572.3044

NAME
VIRGINIA SERVICE AREA/
GROUP SIZE

CONTACT INFO

Anne Brunst, Senior Account Manager Northern/100+
703.729.6420 
anne.brunst@deltadentalva.com

Freda Mae Dressler, Senior Client Specialist Northern/100+
800.237.6060 x3178 
freda.dressler@deltadentalva.com

Courtney McCormick, Client Specialist Northern/100+
804.297.3263 x3263 
courtney.mccormick@deltadentalva.com

Ryan O'Donnell, Account Manager Central/100+
804.297.3268 
ryan.odonnell@deltadentalva.com

Allison Gaines, Client Specialist Central/100+
804.915.2690 
allison.gaines@deltadentalva.com

Jennifer Knickerbocker, Account Manager Eastern/100+
804.297.3261 
jennifer.knickerbocker@deltadentalva.com

Betty Parker, Senior Client Specialist Eastern/100+
804.527.1395 
bparker@deltadentalva.com

Elizabeth Wade, Account Manager Western/100+
804.915.2362 
elizabeth.wade@deltadentalva.com

Anne Muranowski,  
Small Business Client Specialist

Central and Western/2-99*
540.989.8000 x3331 
anne.muranowski@deltadentalva.com

Christy Schaeffer, 
Small Business Client Specialist

Northern and Eastern/2-99*
540.989.8000 x3320 
christy.schaeffer@deltadentalva.com

*And voluntary groups under 300.

NAME
VIRGINIA SERVICE AREA/
GROUP SIZE

CONTACT INFO

Jason Reynolds, Sales Executive Northern/100+
804.297.3267 
jcreynolds@deltadentalva.com

Traci Corbett, Sales Representative Northern/2-99*
571.248.0186 
traci.corbett@deltadentalva.com

Diane Watson, Sales Representative Eastern/2-99*
804.297.3264 
dhwatson@deltadentalva.com

John Wilson, Sales Executive Western/2+
540.989.8000 x8114 
jwilson@deltadentalva.com

Krystal Gillespie, Sales Executive
Eastern/ 
100+

Central/2+
804.297.3270 x3270 
krystal.gillespie@deltadentalva.com

ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT TEAM

SALES TEAM

s  Delta Dental of Virginia  |  4818 Starkey Road, Roanoke, VA 24018  |  800.237.6060  |  DeltaDentalVA.com


